Canterbury Masters Inc Men’s Field Event Records

M35 K Simpson
M40 B McPhail
M45 B McPhail
M50 B McPhail
M55 B McPhail
M60 B McPhail
M65 B McPhail
M70 | Brownie
M75 | Brownie
M80 | Brownie
M85 N Hawke
M35 K Simpson
M40 K Simpson
M45 S McKee
M50 S McKee
M55 D Ward
M60 M Shirley
M65 C O'Brien
M70 W Newton
M75 C O'Brien
M35 A Tucker
M40 S McKee
M45 S McKee
M50 P Wells
M55 B McPhail
M60 N Hawke
M65 P O'Halloran
M70 M Bennie
M75 W Newton
M80 Colin O'Brien
M85

M35 B Senior
M40 B Senior
M45 S McKee
M50 S McKee
M55 B Senior
M60 B Senior
M65 B Senior
M70 B Senior
M75 W Newton
M30 J Adams
M35 T Fleming
M40 T Fleming
M45 B Harland
M50 B Harland
M55 R Davison
M60 R Davison
M65 D Leech

6.42
6.26
6.05
5.68
5.60
4.96
4.32
3.82
3.32
3.07
1.22

12.52
13.30
12.40
11.56
9.72
9.14
8.15
7.56
6.65

1.71
1.61
1.67
1.59
1.42
1.38
1.26
1.20
1.13
1.05

3.92
3.85
3.90
3.71
2.80
2.50
241
3.10
1.80

23.63
48.32
47.64
47.72
48.66
43.74
46.59
39.36

Jan-80
1979
Sep-83
Feb-90
Mar-93
Feb-97
Feb-03
Feb-00
Jan-05
24/01/2010
Mar-98

Feb-80
Nov-87
Feb-06
06/02/2010
Feb-93
Dec-90
Feb-97
Feb-01
Feb-08

Mar-80
Dec-04
Feb-06
Mar-80
Mar-92
Sep-75
Jan-06
Feb-90
Mar-07
16/03/2012

1977
1982
Feb-06
02/04/2010
Apr-95
Feb-01
Jan-06
05/02/2011
Feb-08

Feb-07
Feb-83
Mar-85
Jan-91
Oct-95
Jan-06
Dec-09
Feb-92

(Up-dated 7th Feb 2013)

QEIl

QEIl

Rawhiti

QEIl

Tauranga



M70
M75
M80
M85

M30
M35
M40
M45
M50
M55
M60
M65
M70
M75
M80
M85

M30
M35
M40
M45
M50
M55
M60
M65
M70
M75
M80
M85

D Leech
D Leech
D Leech 3kg
D Leech

R Chalmers
M Mene
M Mene
K Barrow
K Barrow
R Melrose
R Melrose
D Gibson
D Gibson
D Leech
W Newton
D Leech

J Adams
T Fleming
M Mene
R Young
J Tasker
R Davison
R Davison
A Grayburn
B Senior
N Hawke
D Leech
D Leech

Javelin Throw|

M30
M35
M40
M45
M50
M55
M60
M65
M70
M75
M80
M85

eight Throw

M30
M35
M40
M45
M50
M55
M60
M65
M70
M75
M80
M85

J Adams
L Brown
R Logchies
A Grayburn

R Lochies 700g
G Ludwig 700g

A Grayburn
A Grayburn
A Grayburn
A Grayburn
W Newton
N Hawke

J Adams
R Young
M Flaus
M Flaus
B Harland
R Davison
R Davison
D Leech
D Leech
D Leech
D Leech
D Leech

40.10
33.51
30.76
21.16

11.16
13.96
13.80
11.56
12.56
10.99
11.33
11.17
11.43
9.38
9.41
6.48

31.63
38.84
43.16
35.90
40.01
36.65
41.26
37.40
34.83
31.62
21.62
16.92

23.60
47.04
50.46
53.08
46.92
34.00
48.96
46.94
38.93
33.56
23.27
19.20

7.97
11.38
10.17
10.35
15.67
14.96
16.82
15.05
15.40
13.87
14.12

9.62

Mar-97

Apr-02

Apr-07
9/12/2012

Feb-05
Oct-83
Mar-87
Jan-06
07/02/2012
Oct-93
Nov-96
1987
Mar-90
Apr-02
13/11/2011
30/9/2012

Feb-05
1983
1987

Jan-06

Jan-06

Nov-06

Mar-11

Oct-93

29/02/2012
1987
Nov-07
25/3/2012

Apr-06
Nov-80
Apr-01
Aug-75
Feb-08
14/02/2010
Oct-87
Oct-94
Jan-98
Oct-02
3/12/2011
Nov-96

Nov-06
Sep-96
Jul-03
Apr-04
Nov-95
Jan-06
04/04/2010
Mar-93
Nov-97
Apr-02
Jan-08
28/1/2013

Rawhiti

Tauranga

Rawhiti

Rawhiti

Rawhiti

Rawhiti

QEIl

Timaru

QEIl

Rawhiti



Throws Pentathlon

(pre May 2010, old age factors)

M30 J Adams 1482 Jan-06
M35 R Young 2627 Mar-99
M40 M Flaus 2536 Jul-03
M45 M Flaus 2676 Apr-04
M50 B Harland 2921 1997
M55 R Davison 3284 Jan-06
M60 R Davison 3776 05/04/2010
M65 B Senior 3490 Feb-06
M70 D Leech 3624 1997
M75 D Leech 3754 Apr-02
M80 D Leech 3687 Jan-08
M85 N Hawke 2643 1997
(1st May 2010, new age factors)

M35

M40

M45

M50

M55

M60

M65

M70 B Senior 3741 07/03/2011
M75

M80 W Newton 3052 4/12/2011
M85 D Leech 2636 30/9/2012
(1" May 2010)

M80 W Newton 3256 06/02/2011
M85

(pre May 2010, old age factors)

M35 J Barnfield 2787 Feb-92
M40 B McPhail 3063 1981
M45 S McKee 2951 Mar-05
M50 B McPhail 3167 1989
M55 B McPhail 3348 1992
M60 D Tucker 3109 1992
M65 D Tucker 3222 Feb-97
M70 | Brownie 2919 Feb-00
M75 | Brownie 2580 Jan-05
M80 | Brownie 2385 24/01/2010
(2% May 2010, new age factors)

M35

M40

M45

M50

M55

M60

M65

M70

M75

M80

(2* May 2010, new age factors)

M40

M45 Wayne Doyle 5970 05/02/2012

QEIl

Hastings

Timaru
Rawhiti

QEIl

QEIl

Tauranga



M50
M55
M65
M70



